
 
TOWNSHIP OF ST. JOSEPH  
Municipal Election 2022 

 
 

UNOFFICIAL LIST OF CANDIDATES 
 

Municipal Elections Act, 1996, as amended, S. 11 (4)2 
 

That during the period commencing May 2, 2022, and completed on Nomination Day, August 19, 
2022, the following persons filed all necessary papers, declarations, and fees. As Municipal Clerk, 
I am satisfied that such person(s) are qualified and that their Nominations satisfy the 
requirements of the Municipal Act, 1996, as amended. I have, therefore, certified such 
candidates for office which follows their respective name: 

 
MAYOR 

CANDIDATE 
NAME 

OFFICE QUALIFYING ADDRESS CONTACT INFORMATION 

Henshell, 
Katherine 

Mayor 1214 Richards Street Email: khenshell@henshelllaw.com 
Phone: (705) 246-7860 

Wildman Joseph 
(Jody) 

Mayor 1683 Lake Street Email: j.wildman@sympatico.ca 
Phone: (705) 297-0592 

Elliott, Barry Mayor 874 A Line Road Email: barry.elliott874@gmail.com 
Phone: (705) 989-4814 

COUNCILLOR 
Garside, Jason Councillor 1276 F&G Line Road Phone: (705) 246-2460 
Ross, Cameron Councillor 604 B Line Road Email: cross@amico.ca 
Hall, Bryon  Councillor 1207 B -103 Catherine 

St 
Email: bryonhall@hotmail.com 
Phone: (705) 206-0423 

Adams, Steven Councillor 1793 Shore Road Email: steven-adams@hotmail.com  
Phone: (705) 989-4210 

Senecal, Greg Councillor 1566 C Line Road Email:littletonelectric.don@gmail.com 
Phone: (705) 946-9653 

Trainor, Kathryn Councillor 1430 F&G Line Road Email:kathryn.trainor1289@gmail.com 
Phone: (289) 992-8649 

 
As of August 19, 2022 

 
 
 

___________________________________ 
Amanda Richardson, Clerk Administrator 
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